
	
  
E U R O P E A N   D E A F   S P O R T   O R G A N I S A T I O N 

	
  

Founded	
  on	
  7th	
  July	
  1983	
  in	
  Antibes/France	
   	
  

 

6th  European  Deaf  Wrestling  Championships 

   and       

2nd  European  Deaf  Cadet and  Junior  Wrestling  Championships 

10. – 17.   October 2015  in Tbilisi / Georgia 
 

              SCHEDULE   Draft 	
  
8	
  or	
  9	
  October	
  2015	
  
Arrival,	
  accommodation	
  and	
  training	
  
	
  
10	
  October	
  2015	
  
13:00	
  -­‐	
  14:00	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   Technical	
  meeting	
  of	
  delegation	
  leaders	
  (Greco-­‐Roman	
  Senior,	
  Junior	
  and	
  Cadet)	
  
14:30	
  -­‐	
  15:30	
   	
   Referees	
  meeting	
  
17:00	
  -­‐	
  18:00	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Medical	
  Control	
  

(Cadet	
  16-­‐17	
  years	
  Greco	
  -­‐Roman	
  categories	
  39-­‐42,46,50,54,	
  58,	
  63,	
  69,	
  76,85,	
  85-­‐100)	
  
	
   	
   	
   (	
  Junior	
  18-­‐20	
  years	
  Greco	
  –	
  Roman	
  categories	
  46-­‐50,	
  55,	
  60,	
  66,	
  74,	
  84,	
  96,	
  96-­‐120)	
  
18:00	
  -­‐	
  19:00	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Weighting	
  	
  
	
   	
   	
   (Cadet	
  16-­‐17	
  years	
  Greco-­‐Roman	
  categories	
  39-­‐42,46,	
  50,54,58,	
  63,	
  69,	
  76,	
  85,	
  85-­‐100)	
  
	
   	
   	
   (	
  Junior	
  18-­‐20	
  years	
  Greco	
  –	
  Roman	
  categories	
  46-­‐50,	
  55,	
  60,	
  66,	
  74,	
  84,	
  96,	
  96-­‐120)	
  
	
  	
  
11	
  October	
  2015	
  
10:00	
  -­‐	
  14:00	
   Elimination	
  rounds	
  	
  
	
   	
   	
   (Cadet	
  16-­‐17	
  years	
  Greco-­‐Roman	
  categories	
  39-­‐42,46,	
  50,54,58,	
  63,	
  69,	
  76,	
  85,	
  85-­‐100)	
  
	
   	
   	
   (	
  Junior	
  18-­‐20	
  years	
  Greco	
  –	
  Roman	
  categories	
  46-­‐50,	
  55,	
  60,	
  66,	
  74,	
  84,	
  96,	
  96-­‐120)	
  
15:00	
  -­‐	
  16:00	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  OPENING	
  CEREMONY	
  
16:00	
  –	
  18:00	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Final	
  and	
  awarding	
  ceremony	
  	
  	
  
	
   	
   	
   (Cadet	
  16-­‐17	
  years	
  Greco	
  -­‐Roman	
  categories	
  39-­‐42,46,50,54,	
  58,	
  63,69,76,	
  85,	
  85-­‐100)	
  
	
   	
   	
   (	
  Junior	
  18-­‐20	
  years	
  Greco	
  –	
  Roman	
  categories	
  46-­‐50,	
  55,	
  60,	
  66,	
  74,	
  84,	
  96,	
  96-­‐120)	
  
18:00	
  -­‐	
  18:30	
   	
   Medical	
  Control	
  	
  
	
   	
   	
   (Senior	
  	
  Greco-­‐Roman	
  categories	
  	
  59,	
  71,	
  80,	
  98	
  )	
  
18:30	
  -­‐	
  19:00	
   Weighting	
  	
  

(Senior	
  	
  Greco	
  -­‐Roman	
  categories	
  	
  59,	
  71,	
  80,	
  98	
  )	
  
	
  
12	
  October	
  2015	
  
10:00	
  -­‐	
  14:00	
   Elimination	
  rounds	
  

(Senior	
  	
  Greco-­‐Roman	
  categories	
  	
  59,	
  71,	
  80,	
  98	
  )	
  
16:00	
  -­‐	
  18:00	
   Final	
  and	
  awarding	
  ceremony	
  	
  	
  
	
   (Senior	
  	
  Greco	
  -­‐Roman	
  categories	
  	
  59,	
  71,	
  80,	
  98	
  )	
  
18:00	
  -­‐	
  18:30	
   Medical	
  Control	
  	
  
	
   (Senior	
  	
  Greco	
  -­‐Roman	
  categories	
  	
  66,	
  75,	
  85,	
  130	
  )	
  
18:30	
  -­‐	
  19:00	
   Weighting	
  	
  
	
   (Senior	
  	
  Greco	
  -­‐Roman	
  categories	
  	
  66,	
  75,	
  85,	
  130	
  )	
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13	
  October	
  2015	
   	
  
10:00	
  -­‐	
  14:00	
   Elimination	
  rounds	
  

(Senior	
  	
  Greco	
  -­‐Roman	
  categories	
  	
  66,	
  75,	
  85,	
  130)	
  
16:00	
  -­‐	
  	
  18:00	
   Final	
  and	
  awarding	
  ceremony	
  	
  	
  
	
   (Senior	
  	
  Greco	
  -­‐Roman	
  categories	
  	
  66,	
  75,	
  85,	
  130	
  )	
  
19:00	
  -­‐	
  20:00	
   Technical	
  meeting	
  of	
  delegation	
  leaders	
  (Freestyle	
  Senior,	
  Junior	
  and	
  Cadet)	
  
	
  
14	
  October	
  2015	
  
10:00	
  -­‐	
  15:00	
   Free	
  day	
  (excursions)	
  
17:00	
  –	
  18:00	
   Medical	
  Control	
  	
  

(Cadet	
  16-­‐17	
  years	
  Freestyle	
  categories	
  39-­‐42,	
  46,	
  50,	
  54,	
  58,	
  63,	
  69,	
  76,	
  85,	
  85-­‐100)	
  
	
   (	
  Junior	
  18-­‐20	
  years	
  Freestyle	
  categories	
  46-­‐50,	
  55,	
  60,	
  66,	
  74,	
  84,	
  96,	
  96-­‐120)	
  
18:00	
  –	
  19:00	
   Weighting	
  

(Cadet	
  16-­‐17	
  years	
  Freestyle	
  categories	
  39-­‐42,	
  46,	
  50,	
  54,	
  58,	
  63,	
  69,	
  76,	
  85,	
  85-­‐100)	
  
	
   (	
  Junior	
  18-­‐20	
  years	
  Freestyle	
  categories	
  46-­‐50,	
  55,	
  60,	
  66,	
  74,	
  84,	
  96,	
  96-­‐120)	
  
	
  
15	
  October	
  2015	
   	
  
10:00	
  -­‐	
  14:00	
   Elimination	
  rounds	
  

(Cadet	
  16-­‐17	
  years	
  Freestyle	
  categories	
  39-­‐42,	
  46,	
  50,	
  54,	
  58,	
  63,	
  69,	
  76,	
  85,	
  85-­‐100)	
  
	
   (	
  Junior	
  18-­‐20	
  years	
  Freestyle	
  categories	
  46-­‐50,	
  55,	
  60,	
  66,	
  74,	
  84,	
  96,	
  96-­‐120)	
  
16:00-­‐18:00	
   Final	
  and	
  awarding	
  ceremony	
  	
  	
  
	
   (Cadet	
  16-­‐17	
  years	
  Freestyle	
  categories	
  39-­‐42,	
  46,	
  50,	
  54,	
  58,	
  63,	
  69,	
  76,	
  85,	
  85-­‐100)	
  
	
   (	
  Junior	
  18-­‐20	
  years	
  Freestyle	
  categories	
  46-­‐50,	
  55,	
  60,	
  66,	
  74,	
  84,	
  96,	
  96-­‐120)	
  
18:00	
  –	
  18:30	
   Medical	
  Control	
  
	
   (Senior	
  Freestyle	
  categories	
  	
  57,	
  65,	
  74,	
  97)	
  
18:30	
  –	
  19:00	
   Weighting	
  
	
   (Senior	
  Freestyle	
  categories	
  	
  57,	
  65,	
  74,	
  97)	
  
	
  
16	
  October	
  2015	
   	
  
10:00	
  -­‐	
  14:00	
   Elimination	
  rounds	
  
	
   (Senior	
  Freestyle	
  categories	
  	
  57,	
  65,	
  74,	
  97)	
  
16:00-­‐18:00	
   Final	
  and	
  awarding	
  ceremony	
  	
  	
  
	
   (Senior	
  Freestyle	
  categories	
  	
  57,	
  65,	
  74,	
  97)	
  
18:00-­‐18:30	
   Medical	
  Control	
  
	
   (Senior	
  Freestyle	
  categories	
  	
  61,	
  70,	
  86,	
  125)	
  
18:30	
  –	
  19:00	
   Weighting	
  
	
   (Senior	
  Freestyle	
  categories	
  	
  61,	
  70,	
  86,	
  125)	
  
	
  
17	
  October	
  2015	
   	
  
10:00	
  -­‐	
  14:00	
   Elimination	
  rounds	
  

(Senior	
  Freestyle	
  categories	
  	
  61,	
  70,	
  86,	
  125)	
  
16:00-­‐18:00	
   Final	
  and	
  awarding	
  ceremony	
  	
  	
  

(Senior	
  Freestyle	
  categories	
  	
  61,	
  70,	
  86,	
  125)	
  
18:30	
  –	
  19:30	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  CLOSING	
  	
  	
  CEREMONY	
  
	
  20:00	
  -­‐	
  00:30	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Banquet	
  
18	
  October	
  2015	
  
Departure	
  
	
  


